J2 VIBRATING WIRE CRACKMETER
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.soil.co.uk
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@soil.co.uk
IMPORTANT
INFORMATION
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED
D

Length 100mm 80mm
Weight per pair 176g 180g
Ordering Information
Mounted	Anchors
J2-2.1 Groutable anchor; 2No. required per crackmeter
J2-2.2 Expanding shell anchor; 2No. required per crackmeter
Installation	Equipment
W6-4.4  Polyester resin cartridge; 150ml to fix groutable anchor into drill hole
W6-5.5 Cartridge injection tool
Connecting	Cable	and	Fittings
CA-3.1-4-IC Instrument cable, 4 core, 7/0.20, screened; priced per metre, polyurethane jacket
CA-4.1 Joint sealing kit; coloured adhesive tapes
CA-4.2 Coloured adhesive tapes; set of 10No.
CA-4.3 Crimping tool
CA-4.4 Crimping sleeves; set of 100No.
W6-6.1 Nylon ties; 150mm x 3.5mm, pack of 100No.
ST1-3.5 Nylon ties; 370mm x 4.7mm; pack of 100No.
Vibrating	Wire	Crackmeters
Armoured	cable	can	only	be	fitted	on	site	with	joint	sealing	kit	CA-4.1
J2-1-30 30mm range
J2-1-50 50mm range
J2-1-100 100mm range
J2-1-30-T 30mm range with thermistor
J2-1-50-T 50mm range with thermistor
J2-1-100-T 100mm range with thermistor
Manual
MAN-117 Vibrating Wire Crackmeter
Quality
Management